In accordance with i
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 65 of L | Q O 2 @%‘?
the insclvency (England il =
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

comsszosot e NOtice of statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986,

i

07/05/2020 #406
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details
Company number - 2 Filling in this form
pany _IT W,? l? IT 1'1—’? ’7 Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full | Anything Bars Ltd bold black capitals.
: Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) | Diane Grace
Surname B Dunion
Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber| Unit 15, Lymedale Business Centre
Street [Lymedale Business Park
Post town | Hooters Hall Road
County/Region ’ Newcastle under Lyme
e [s [T]s | [0 alF|
Country |
H Liquidator's name @
Fuil forename(s) | Joanne Louise OOther_quuiqator
_ Use this section to tell us about
Surname l Hammond : another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building namelnumb(ﬂ 3rd Floor, Westfield House @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tel! us about
Street ’ 60 Charter Row another liquidator.
Post town [ Sheffield
County/Region ’
Postcode s[1f [sfFlz[ |
Country _)

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Oate M6 b3 2020

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Snwre E . .
R4 NEva: ’(f) SRV VGIEN

Signature date [? ,T l? ’? l? % ’Tz_v ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Michaela Daly

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Where to send

Company name Begbles TraynOl‘ (Central) LLP

Address

Lymedale Business Park, Hooters

|
|
|
| Newcastle

comviese Staffordshire

= [sitls[ Telalr|

Lountry

,Dx

Telephone

01782 569510
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing. '

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

Unit 15, Lymedale Business Centrd

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

_(émw%Cardiﬁ, Wales, CF14 3U7Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Anything Bars Ltd t/a The Noah's

on the 16 April 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name DAVID LEWIS TAYLOR
Signed /VW/




Anything Bars Ltd t/a The Noah's
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 April 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings 3,743.04 NIL
Employee Loan 11,719.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 3,905.00 3,905.00
Brewery Deposit 5,325.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors o ~3,905.00

Signature /9947 Date 16.04.20



Anything Bars Ltd t/a The Noah's
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 April 2020 -

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,905.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,905.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,905.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,905.00
Debis secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,905.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,905.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 57,330.43
Director 42,408.00
HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 14,585.24
HMRC (VAT) 43,348.00
o 157,671.67
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (153,766.67)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (153,766.67)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(153,866.67)

Signature /V Date 16.04.20



22:St 0202 [udy ¥

60'5102 "19A 10S Sdl

g 40 | abed

/

k aimeubis

19'1L9°LS1 Buijlelol sewjul g1
oL'svy'e 'd6 02D ‘MOUBH ‘09421 X089 Od pajwiI snid Jelem 00MD
00'80v'2¥ v ‘19eyq nay ‘yoeeq eyey v ‘Jepueg |y ‘g WasseN 1y 202l lo/ke] pineq 0010
18'E€8E'LE Zr6 2LH3 'ubinquipg ‘Aempeoig 914 yinog “yied Aempeoig +-¢ polwIT sieg B and Jeig 208D
001206 HHL 1S ‘Jusi] uo oIS ‘198115 849D ‘a4usd HAD jlounNcs sl -uc-ax01S§ 108D
02'¥6S adS6 9FIN ‘1eI1seyouely ‘uoLaylY ‘8)e)s3 [eLISNpu| Si8lURY)D palWI Waydl | %o0loys 008D
85041 OMY 68 ‘DUUSHIOA UINOS ‘PIaIYIBYS ‘anuasy Aemyied 66 ‘Welpend ayl ‘ ‘q ‘D ‘g aung payw Auedwod Buiunoday suisoy LOHD
08'0¢!1 N1 2D ‘puenoog ‘mobse|s 19aas pleyuay 9¢ ‘Buiping ueszing pauwr Arigssy 00HD
£0'689'8 HX L €840 ‘Aiydise) 'aieisg (BUISNpU| LIBISBM ‘g %00Ig pajw dnol SHd 00d2
£4°628°1 VH6 138 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy abpug yemyinos ez '‘asnoH apisiaay suoisuad 1saN 0OND
80°L.8°L NT¥ #LS JUdiL U0 8%0iS ‘SS0.D) UOISH ‘peoY aA0ID) PIT S®HULA DM 0012
ZZ\| 863N ‘auf ] uodn ajseaman ‘uojuagbuon
¥2'€E6'LS ‘MaIA Yled uocjuag ‘asnoH YUOMHIBAL 202€49 WOoY (iun Bulpue swieD Aousajosu)) swiojsny B anuaasy WH 00HD
oLobL 389 1S ‘BwA iepun aseomaN ‘ajels3 [elisnpuj 1sinymoy pajwiI] Spood aul4 uo]-lg L0892
3 SSIPPY aweN Aoy

sioypain Auedwo) - g

s,4yeoN ay1 eA p11 steg buiyiuy
d11 (lenua)) souhes) seiqbag



22'S} 0202 udy ¢

0LOg 49A DS Sdi | Jo | abeyq

g ainyeubig

00l . Buneio] seujug Aeuipio |

0000+ 0oL

004 00t Areuipi0 3¥N ‘'GeYq nqy ‘Yoeeg BueY v JEPUBE [V ‘g WISSEN IY 20T+ Jojke] pABQ  OOLH

dn pajen aleys sad
Wy [ejol  dn pajed

saleyg anjeA
1O ‘ON JeulWwoN adA} ssalppy aweN Aoy

slopjoysieys - 9
S,YeoN ayl ea py] sieg bujyiuy
d11 (jenuan) Jouhesj saiqbag



